UNIVERSITY OF

OXFORD

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION
TRINITY TERM 2016

Honour School of History and English

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

16 May
17 May

18 May

20 May

23 May

24 May

27 May

30 May

31 May

02 June

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

Literature in English from 1350 to 1550.
Literature in English from 1550 to 1660.

Literature in English from 650-1100.
Literature in English from 1660 to 1760.

Literature in English from 1760 to 1830.

Old and Early Middle Irish Langauge and Literature.

Further Subject: The Near East in the Age of Justinian and Muhammad from 527 to ¢.700.
Further Subject: Literature and Politics in Early Modern England.

Further Subject: Culture and Society in Early Renaissance Italy from 1290 to 1348.
Further Subject: The Wars of the Roses, 1450-1500.

Further Subject: Nationalism, Politics, and Culture in Ireland ¢.1870 to 1921.

Special Subject: Government, Politics, and Society in England from 1547 t 01558.

Special Subject: Britain from the Bomb to the Beatles: gender, class and social change, 1945 to 1967.

History of the British Isles: (1) from ¢.300 to 1087.
History of the British Isles: (11) from 1042 to 1330.
History of the British Isles: (V) from 1685 to 1830.

Middle High German.

History of the British Isles: (1) from 1500 to 1700.
History of the British Isles: (V1) since 1900.

General History: (vii) from 1409 to 1525.

General History: (xi) from 1789 to 1871.

General History: (xvii) The History of the United States since 1863.
General History: (xviii) Eurasian Empires 1450-1800.

Candidates are requested to attend at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.

21/03/16 Page 1 of 1

S. BYRNE

Chair



