

## SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION TRINITY TERM 2016

## **Honour School of History and English**

Monday	16 May	09:30	Literature in English from 1350 to 1550.
Tuesday	17 May	09:30	Literature in English from 1550 to 1660.
Wednesday	18 May	09:30	Literature in English from 650-1100. Literature in English from 1660 to 1760.
Friday	20 May	09:30	Literature in English from 1760 to 1830.
Monday	23 May	09:30	Old and Early Middle Irish Langauge and Literature. Further Subject: The Near East in the Age of Justinian and Muhammad from 527 to c.700. Further Subject: Literature and Politics in Early Modern England.
Tuesday	24 May	09:30	Further Subject: Culture and Society in Early Renaissance Italy from 1290 to 1348. Further Subject: The Wars of the Roses, 1450-1500. Further Subject: Nationalism, Politics, and Culture in Ireland c.1870 to 1921.
Friday	27 May	09:30	Special Subject: Government, Politics, and Society in England from 1547 t o1558.  Special Subject: Britain from the Bomb to the Beatles: gender, class and social change, 1945 to 1967.
Monday	30 May	09:30	History of the British Isles: (I) from c.300 to 1087. History of the British Isles: (II) from 1042 to 1330. History of the British Isles: (V) from 1685 to 1830.
		14:30	Middle High German.
Tuesday	31 May	09:30	History of the British Isles: (IV) from 1500 to 1700. History of the British Isles: (VII) since 1900.
Thursday	02 June	09:30	General History: (vii) from 1409 to 1525. General History: (xi) from 1789 to 1871. General History: (xvii) The History of the United States since 1863. General History: (xviii) Eurasian Empires 1450-1800.

Candidates are requested to attend at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.

S. BYRNE

Chair